All information is correct at the time of data sheet generation
Generated at: 10 December 2018
SPECIFICATION SHEET
CORDLESS 165MM CIRCULAR SAW
XLCSS-165
EH-Art. No: 30.004.37
Ident No: 11018
Barcode: 9319510023982
Bunnings Item No: 0091348
This cordless 165mm circular saw from the XU1 18V Li-Ion range is ideal for making rip cuts in light timber jobs. With an
adjustable rip fence and parallel guide, make straight, bevel cuts up to 450.
Soft grip handles, a safety lock-off button and integrated blade guards make this saw safe and comfortable to use. Pair this with
the 4.0Ah battery from the range for best performance.
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Ideal for light DIY Timber Rip Cutting Jobs
Complete Bevel Cuts Up To 450
Best Performance When Paired With XU1 4.0Ah Li-Ion Batteries
SPECIFICATIONS
Voltage – 18V
No Load Speed – 0-3,500/min
Blade Diameter – 165mm
Blade Bore – 20mm
Blade Thickness – 1.6mm
Bevel Adjustment – 00-450
Depth of Cut – 53mm @900
38mm @450
CONTENTS
1 x Cordless Circular Saw
1 x 165 x 20mm 24TCT Blade
1 x Rip Fence
1 x Hex Key
1 x Instruction Manual
LOGISTICS
Product Weight – 2.765kg
Single Box Dimensions (LxWxH) - 287 x 235 x 285mm
Outer Carton Qty – 2 units
Pallet Quantity - ## units